
Time Bus 1 Bus 2 Time Bus 1 Bus 2

Leaving from, To Leaving from, To Leaving from, To Leaving from, To

12:00 PM Arcona Michel 8:00 AM Arcona Michel

12:15 PM Michel Domplatz 8:15 AM Michel Domplatz

12:30 PM Domplatz Michel 8:30 AM Domplatz Michel

12:45 PM Michel Arcona 8:45 Michel Arcona

1:00 PM Arcona Michel 9:00 AM Arcona Michel

1:15 PM Michel Domplatz 9:15 AM Michel Domplatz

1:30 PM Domplatz Michel 9:30 AM Domplatz Michel

1:45 PM Michel Arcona 9:45 AM Michel Arcona

2:00 PM Arcona Michel 10:00 AM Arcona Michel

2:15 PM Michel Domplatz 10:15 AM Michel Domplatz

2:30 PM Domplatz Michel 10:30 AM Domplatz Michel

2:45 PM Michel Arcona 10:45 AM Michel Arcona

3:00 PM Arcona Michel 11:00 AM Arcona Michel

3:15 PM Michel Domplatz 11:15 AM Michel Domplatz

3:30 PM Domplatz Michel 11:30 AM Domplatz Michel

3:45 PM Michel Arcona 11:45 AM Michel Arcona

4:00 PM Arcona Michel 12:00 PM Arcona Michel

4:15 PM Michel Domplatz 12:15 PM Michel Domplatz

4:30 PM Domplatz Michel 12:30 PM Domplatz Michel

4:45 PM Michel Arcona 12:45 PM Michel Arcona

5:00 PM Arcona Michel 1:00 PM Arcona Michel

5:15 PM Michel Domplatz 1:15 PM Michel Domplatz

5:30 PM Domplatz Michel 1:30 PM Domplatz Michel

5:45 PM Michel Arcona 1:45 PM Michel Arcona

6:00 PM Arcona Michel 2:00 PM Arcona Michel

6:15 PM Michel Domplatz 2:15 PM Michel Domplatz

6:30 PM Domplatz Michel 2:30 PM Domplatz Michel

6:45 PM Michel Arcona 2:45 PM Michel

7:00 PM Arcona Michel 3:00 PM Arcona Arcona

7:15 PM Michel Domplatz 3:15 AM Michel Michel

7:30 PM Domplatz Michel 3:30 AM Domplatz Domplatz

7:45 PM Michel Arcona 4:00 PM Michel Arcona

8:00 PM Arcona Michel 4:15 PM Arcona Michel

8:15 PM Michel Domplatz 4:30 PM Michel Domplatz

8:30 PM Domplatz Michel 4:45 PM Domplatz Michel

8:45 PM Michel Arcona 5:00 PM Domplatz Domplatz

9:00 PM Arcona Michel 5:15 PM Michel Michel

5:30 PM Arcona Arcona

6:00 PM Michel Domplatz

6:15 PM Domplatz Michel

6:30 PM Michel Arcona

6:45 PM Arcona Michel

7:00 PM Michel Domplatz

7:15 PM Domplatz Michel

7:30 PM Michel Arcona

7:45 PM Arcona Michel

8:00 PM Michel Domplatz

8:15 PM Domplatz Michel

8:30 PM Michel Arcona

8:15 PM Arcona Michel

8:45 PM Michel Domplatz

9:00 PM Domplatz Michel

9:15 PM Michel Arcona

9:30 PM Arcona Michel

9:45 PM Michel Domplatz

10:00 PM Arcona Michel

Wednesday Bus Schedule Thursday Bus Schedule



Time Bus 1 Bus 2 Time Bus 1 Bus 2 Bus 3 & 4 to Marburg

Leaving from, To Leaving from, To Leaving from, To Leaving from, To Leaving from, To

8:00 AM Arcona Michel 7:30 AM Arcona Michel

8:15 AM Michel Domplatz 8:00 AM Michel Arcona

8:30 AM Domplatz Michel 8:30 AM Arcona Michel

8:45 Michel Arcona

9:00 AM Arcona Michel 9:00 AM Michel

9:15 AM Michel Domplatz 9:15 AM Arcona

9:30 AM Domplatz Michel 9:30 AM Arcona to Marburg

9:45 AM Michel Arcona

10:00 AM Arcona Michel 10:00 AM Arcona/Michel/Domplatz

10:15 AM Michel Domplatz 11:00 AM Domplatz/Michel/Arcona

10:30 AM Domplatz Michel 12:00 PM Arcona/Michel/Domplatz

10:45 AM Michel Arcona 1:00 PM Domplatz/Michel/Arcona

11:00 AM Arcona Michel 2:00 PM Arcona/Michel/Domplatz

11:15 AM Michel Domplatz 3:00 PM Domplatz/Michel/Arcona

11:30 AM Domplatz Michel 4:00 PM Arcona/Michel/Domplatz

11:45 AM Michel Arcona 4:30 PM Michel

12:00 PM Arcona Michel 5:00 PM Arcona

12:15 PM Michel Domplatz 5:30 PM Michel

12:30 PM Domplatz Michel 6:00 PM Domplatz

12:45 PM Michel Arcona 6:30 PM Michel

1:00 PM Arcona Michel 7:00 PM Arcona

1:15 PM Michel Domplatz 7:30 PM Michel

1:30 PM Domplatz Michel

1:45 PM Michel Arcona 9:30 PM Arcona

2:00 PM Arcona Michel 9:45 AM Michel

2:15 PM Michel Domplatz 10:00 AM Arcona

2:30 PM Arcona Michel 10:15 AM Michel

2:45 PM Arcona/Michel Arcona/Michel

3:00 PM Domplatz Domplatz

3:15 PM Michel Arcona

3:30 PM Arcona Michel Time Bus 1 Bus 2

4:00 PM Michel Domplatz Leaving from, To Leaving from, To

4:15 PM Domplatz Michel 6:15 AM Michel Michel

4:30 PM Domplatz Domplatz 6:15 AM Arcona Arcona

4:45 PM Michel Michel 6:30 AM Arcona to Koblenz Arcona to Koblenz

5:00 PM Arcona Arcona

5:15 PM Michel 3:15 PM Rudesheim Rudesheim

5:30 PM Domplatz Michel 5:00 PM Arcona/Michel Arcona/Michel

6:00 PM Michel Domplatz

6:15 PM Arcona Michel

6:30 PM Michel Arcona

6:45 PM Domplatz Michel

7:00 PM Michel Domplatz

7:15 PM Arcona Michel

7:30 PM Michel Arcona

7:45 PM Domplatz Michel

8:00 PM Michel Domplatz

8:15 PM Arcona Michel

8:30 PM Michel Arcona

8:15 PM Domplatz Michel

8:45 PM Michel Domplatz

9:00 PM Arcona Michel

9:15 PM Michel Arcona

9:30 PM Domplatz Michel

9:45 PM Michel Domplatz

10:00 PM Arcona Michel

Sunday Bus Schedule

Friday Bus Schedule Saturday Bus Schedule




